EVERY MEAL IS SERVED WITH FREE COFFEE OR TEA

UPGRADE TO THESE DRINKS FOR ADDITIONAL $2.00

JUICE OF THE DAY | DOUBLE ESPRESSO | FLAT WHITE | CAPPUCCINO | CAFFE LATTE | MACCHIATO |
ESPRESSO FREDDO | CAPPUCCINO FREDDO | ESPRESSO SHAKERATO | CAPPUCCINO SHAKERATO |
PEPPERMINT TEA | JASMINE GREEN TEA | EARL GREY TEA | ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

RISE + DINE

SANTUARI BREAKFAST BOARD 14

SOURDOUGH TOAST | EGGS YOUR WAY | BEEF RASHERS | HERBY
CHICKEN SAUSAGE | HOMEMADE HASH BROWN | SMASHED
AVOCADO | FRUIT SALAD | YOGHURT + GRANOLA

AVOCADO TOAST (v) 7

SMASHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH TOAST | TOMATOES
*ADD EGGS YOUR WAY 2

SMOKED SALMON TOAST 7
SMOKED SALMON | SCRAMBLED EGG ON SOURDOUGH TOAST
EGGS BENTUARI (v) 7

TOASTED BREAD | POACHED EGGS | HOLLANDAISE

*ADD BEEF RASHERS 4 | SMOKED SALMON 6

B.L.A.T 8
BEEF RASHERS | LETTUCE | SMASHED AVOCADO | TOMATO |
CARAMELISED ONION | SOURDOUGH

GRILLED 4 CHEESE TOASTIE (v) 8
FOUR CHEESE MIX | CARAMELISED ONION | SOURDOUGH

SHAKSHUKA (v) 5

3 POACHED EGGS IN SPICED TOMATO SAUCE | SOURDOUGH
TOAST

OMELETTE (v) 5

SWEET ONION | CHEDDAR CHEESE | SALAD | TOAST
*ADD CRISPY BEEF RASHERS 4

BREAKFAST BURRITO (v) 7

SCRAMBLED EGG | MEXICAN BEANS | CABBAGE | AVOCADO |
SOUR CREAM
*ADD BEEF RASHERS 4

CRISPY CORN FRITTERS
POACHED EGGS | BEEF RASHERS | SALSA | SOUR CREAM

EXTRAS

BREAKFAST SIDES

SMASHED AVOCADO 5 | SAUTEED MUSHROOMS 4 | BEEF RASHERS 4
ROASTED TOMATO 2 | BAKED BEANS 2 | HERB CHICKEN SAUSAGE 3
SMOKED SALMON 6 | TWO EGGS 2 | HOMEMADE HASH BROWN 3

©o

V - VEGETARIAN

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY DIETARY

REQUIREMENTS SO THAT WE ARE ABLE TO ADVISE

AND PREPARE DISHES ACCORDINGLY. WE WANT TO
SANTUARI  MAKE SURE EVERYONE IS CATERED FOR PROPERLY.

A SWEET START

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST 7

CANDIED WALNUTS | BERRY COMPOTE, NUTELLA OR MAPLE
SYRUP | CHANTILILY CERAM

STACKED PANCAKES 7
BERRY COMPOTE, NUTELLA OR MAPLE SYRUP | WHIPPED CREAM

FLAVOURS OF ASIA

EGGS + TOAST 4
2 SOFT BOILED EGGS | SOURDOUGH TOAST

FRIED RICE 7
RICE | EGGS | CARROTS | PEPPERS | CHICKEN OR SEAFOOD

KWAY TEOW 7

RICE NOODLES | EGGS | BEAN SPROUTS | CHINESE CABBAGE |
CHICKEN OR SEAFOOD

HEALTHY (ur vaucumy

SANTUARI YOGHURT POTS 5 EACH

SERVED IN A JAR WITH LAYERS OF NATURAL YOGHURT AND A
CHOICE OF THE FOLLOWING

RASBERRY COMPOTE | CRUMBLED SHORTBREAD

MANGO SAUCE | GRANOLA

NUTELLA | CRUSHED HAZELNUTS | CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS
BERRY COMPOTE | GRANOLA

LITTLE B/ S



SIP N SMILE

HOT DRINKS CAFFE

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Flat White
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Macchiato

Caffe Americano
Long Black

COLD DRINKS CAFFE
Espresso Freddo
Cappuccino Freddo
Espresso Shakerato
Cappuccino Shakerato

TO COOL YOU DOWN

Crodo

Moijito Soda, Orange Soda,
Lemon Soda (sugar-free), Lemon Soda

Schweppes Soda Water
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Selection of regular soft drinks

TO WARM YOU UP (make iticed +$0.50)

Peppermint Tea
Jasmine Green Tea
Earl Grey Tea

English Breakfast Tea
Hot Milo

KOMBUCHA

Selection of kombucha of the day

Oat/soy milk + $1.00

r ] TAG & FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM!

(@SANTUARI.BN

SANTUARI

3.00
4.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.00
4.00

4.50
4,50
4.50
4.50

4.00

3.50
4.80
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50

6.50



