# BREAKFAST 7 AM - 11 AM DAILY

#### **EVERY MEAL IS SERVED WITH FREE COFFEE OR TEA**

**UPGRADE TO THESE DRINKS FOR ADDITIONAL \$2.00** 

JUICE OF THE DAY | DOUBLE ESPRESSO | FLAT WHITE | CAPPUCCINO | CAFFE LATTE | MACCHIATO | ESPRESSO FREDDO | CAPPUCCINO FREDDO | ESPRESSO SHAKERATO | CAPPUCCINO SHAKERATO | PEPPERMINT TEA | JASMINE GREEN TEA | EARL GREY TEA | ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

## RISE + DINE

#### SANTUARI BREAKFAST BOARD 14

SOURDOUGH TOAST | EGGS YOUR WAY | BEEF RASHERS | HERBY CHICKEN SAUSAGE | HOMEMADE HASH BROWN | SMASHED AVOCADO | FRUIT SALAD | YOGHURT + GRANOLA

#### AVOCADO TOAST (V) 7

SMASHED AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH TOAST | TOMATOES \*ADD EGGS YOUR WAY **2** 

#### SMOKED SALMON TOAST

SMOKED SALMON | SCRAMBLED EGG ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

#### EGGS BENTUARI (V) 7

TOASTED BREAD | POACHED EGGS | HOLLANDAISE \*ADD BEEF RASHERS 4 | SMOKED SALMON 6

### B.L.A.T

BEEF RASHERS | LETTUCE | SMASHED AVOCADO | TOMATO | CARAMELISED ONION | SOURDOUGH

#### GRILLED 4 CHEESE TOASTIE (V)

FOUR CHEESE MIX | CARAMELISED ONION | SOURDOUGH

#### SHAKSHUKA (V) 5

3 POACHED EGGS IN SPICED TOMATO SAUCE | SOURDOUGH TOAST

#### OMELETTE (V)

SWEET ONION | CHEDDAR CHEESE | SALAD | TOAST \*ADD CRISPY BEEF RASHERS 4

#### BREAKFAST BURRITO (V) 7

SCRAMBLED EGG | MEXICAN BEANS | CABBAGE | AVOCADO | SOUR CREAM

\*ADD BEEF RASHERS 4

#### CRISPY CORN FRITTERS 8

POACHED EGGS | BEEF RASHERS | SALSA | SOUR CREAM

## **EXTRAS**

#### **BREAKFAST SIDES**

SMASHED AVOCADO **5** | SAUTEED MUSHROOMS **4** | BEEF RASHERS **4** ROASTED TOMATO **2** | BAKED BEANS **2** | HERB CHICKEN SAUSAGE **3** SMOKED SALMON **6** | TWO EGGS **2** | HOMEMADE HASH BROWN **3** 



V - VEGETARIAN

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS SO THAT WE ARE ABLE TO ADVISE AND PREPARE DISHES ACCORDINGLY. WE WANT TO MAKE SURE EVERYONE IS CATERED FOR PROPERLY.



## A SWEET START

#### **BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST**

CANDIED WALNUTS | BERRY COMPOTE, NUTELLA OR MAPLE SYRUP | CHANTILILY CERAM

#### STACKED PANCAKES

BERRY COMPOTE, NUTELLA OR MAPLE SYRUP | WHIPPED CREAM

## FLAVOURS OF ASIA

#### **EGGS + TOAST**

2 SOFT BOILED EGGS | SOURDOUGH TOAST

#### **FRIED RICE**

RICE | EGGS | CARROTS | PEPPERS | CHICKEN OR SEAFOOD

#### **KWAY TEOW**

8

RICE NOODLES | EGGS | BEAN SPROUTS | CHINESE CABBAGE | CHICKEN OR SEAFOOD

## HEALTHY (BUT NAUGHTY)

#### **SANTUARI YOGHURT POTS**

5 EACH

SERVED IN A JAR WITH LAYERS OF NATURAL YOGHURT AND A CHOICE OF THE FOLLOWING

- RASBERRY COMPOTE | CRUMBLED SHORTBREAD
- MANGO SAUCE | GRANOLA
- NUTELLA | CRUSHED HAZELNUTS | CHOCOLATE SHAVINGS
- A BERRY COMPOTE | GRANOLA

# LITTLE BITES

12 and under

#### 3.90 **EACH**

SERVED WITH JUICE OF THE DAY

PANCAKES + SYRUP
EGG + SOLDIERS
TOAST + JAM OR VEGEMITE
FRUIT PLATE
CEREAL OF THE DAY
CHEESE TOASTIE
KWAY TEOW
EGG FRIED RICE





# SIP N SMILE

Н	OT	DD	INI	23	CA	FFE
п	$\mathbf{O}$					

Single Espresso	3.00
Double Espresso	4.00
Flat White	4.50
Cappuccino	4.50
Caffe Latte	4.50
Macchiato	4.50
Caffe Americano	4.00
Long Black	4.00

### **COLD DRINKS CAFFE**

Espresso Freddo	4.50
Cappuccino Freddo	4.50
Espresso Shakerato	4.50
Cappuccino Shakerato	4.50

### TO COOL YOU DOWN

Crodo	4.00
Mojito Soda, Orange Soda,	
Lemon Soda (sugar-free), Lemon Soda	
Schweppes Soda Water	3.50
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	4.80
Selection of regular soft drinks	4.00

### TO WARM YOU UP (make it iced +\$0.50)

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50

### **KOMBUCHA**

Selection of kombucha of the day 6.50

Oat/soy milk + \$1.00



